Curriculum Vitae

Name	Sung-Ae Cho, MD	
Affiliation	Affiliation	Konyang University Hospital
	Position	Assistant professor
Education	08.03~14.02	Konyang University college of medicine, M.D
Work experience	14.03~15.02	Internship, Konyang University Hospital
	16.03~20.02	Resident, Department of Anesthesiology and pain medicine,
		Konyang University Hospital
	20.03~21.02	Fellow, Pediatric anesthesiology, Department of Anesthesiology
		and pain medicine, Seoul National University Hospital
	21.03~	Assistant professor, Department of Anesthesiology and pain
		medicine, Konyang University Hospital
	22.06~	Member of academic committee, Korean Society of Pediatric
		Anesthesiologists
	23.01~	Member of patient safety committee, The Korean Society of
		Anesthesiologists